
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SF	BAY	AREA	MUTUAL	AID	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $544.11
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_yXHY5O2 -$9.20 $534.91
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Morgan	Feeney txn_gnHJ8NR $50.00 $584.91
2025-06-04 ACH	to	Carlie	Rowan txn_QmH9xnR -$500.00 $84.91
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Evelyn txn_8rH7dqn $20.00 $104.91
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Greg	Barber txn_yXHY5mQ $50.00 $154.91
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHzaxy $25.00 $179.91
2025-06-07 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_brH7Lbo $100.00 $279.91
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_2zHOnYx -$10.15 $269.76
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HMlxd $10.76 $280.52
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Kirstie	mah txn_mAHZ8xr $10.00 $290.52
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHK6W9 $10.76 $301.28
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Claire	Li txn_LgHR9Wb $15.00 $316.28
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHoqpQ $26.89 $343.17
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Nina	Moore txn_R2HV9ME $10.00 $353.17
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Sarah	Piper-Goldberg txn_d7HYnve $50.00 $403.17
2025-06-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHoq2L $5.38 $408.55
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Hrishikesh	Bodas txn_EyHwbW7 $215.06 $623.61
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Maura	Dentino txn_V0Hg4X7 $20.00 $643.61

2025-06-11 ACH	to	Elliott	Blackburn txn_V0Hg7Oe -$500.00 $143.61
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Tessa	Siegel txn_9KH7KZA $21.51 $165.12
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HYd92 $37.64 $202.76
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Alyssa	Burns txn_0eH8Ar5 $20.00 $222.76
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_NQHZ84o -$31.71 $191.05
2025-06-16 Donation	from	Brittany	Garza txn_78Hyb4w $50.00 $241.05
2025-06-17 Donation	from	Alma txn_oyHoYb8 $32.26 $273.31
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Calla	Martyn txn_a8HM4w2 $20.00 $293.31
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Gabriel	Kaufman txn_R2HVRGv $50.00 $343.31
2025-06-18 ACH	to	Brittany	Carlisle txn_nEHpJLb -$500.00 -$156.69
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmH9mQG $26.89 -$129.80
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Laura	Brisbane txn_qkHRnWl $43.02 -$86.78
2025-06-20 Donation	from	An	Owomoyela txn_qkHRNQK $10.00 -$76.78
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brH7BdV $43.02 -$33.76
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Jeff	Q txn_WBHW7Va $53.77 $20.01
2025-06-20 Donation	from	SC txn_K9HKQ0R $50.00 $70.01
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_ZeH9Q55 -$26.53 $43.48
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Rosalie	Chan txn_mAHZq07 $50.00 $93.48
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Shelby	Koenig txn_R2HVy4P $30.00 $123.48
2025-06-24 Donation	from	Angela	Christine	Liu txn_MNH5VXO $53.77 $177.25
2025-06-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HAg4O $20.00 $197.25
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Hannah	Thorner txn_a8HMwv0 $25.00 $222.25
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgH4kBW $21.51 $243.76
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Jessica	Hollinger txn_0eH8y2P $10.76 $254.52
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Erica	Seidman txn_K9HKeVo $10.76 $265.28
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Meagan	Olive txn_yXHYkpG $5.00 $270.28
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Whitney	Thayer txn_yXHYkM7 $30.00 $300.28



2025-06-25 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brH7445 $15.00 $315.28
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Claire	Jurgensen txn_WBHWYzJ $10.76 $326.04
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Erica	Waligore txn_d7HY8NG $5.00 $331.04
2025-06-27 Donation	from	Armen	Garland txn_d7HY8pv $26.89 $357.93
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_p5HoqBW -$22.01 $335.92

WITHDRAWN:	$1,599.60.	DEPOSITED:	$1,391.41. $335.92

SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


